

M.Exe 17 of 2016 (R- 87 of 2016)

Present : Sri A.K.Singh (District Judge, Nadia,)

Order No : 22

Date : 06/01/2023 Today is fixed for filing fresh writ of attachment.

Dhr files advocate's hazira only.

Dhr is directed to file fresh writ of attachment.

Fix 30-05-2023 for filing fresh writ of attachment.

Sd/- A.K. Singh
District Judge, Nadia