

Money Execution :17 of 2016 (R- 87 of 2016)
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No : 24

Date : 19-09-2023

Today is fixed for filing fresh Writ of Attachment.

Dhr. files a lawyer's hazira.

No fresh Writ of Attachment has yet been filed by the Dhr.

For ends of justice

Fix **04-04-2024** filing fresh Writ of Attachment as last chance. No further time will be allowed.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia