

M.Exn No : 17 of 2016
Present: Sri Subhankar. Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 25
Date: 04-04-2024

Today is fixed for filing fresh Writ of Attachment as a last chance.
Dhr files only lawyers hazira. No fresh Writ of Attachment is filed.
Dhr is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed
for non compliance of courts order.
Fix 31.08.2024 for show cause by Dhr.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia