

Money Exn Case No : 17 of 2016
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 26
Date: 31-08-2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner.
Dhr files lawyers hazira.
Dhr files verified show cause and praying for exemption
from this stage. The cause shown is sufficient and let the show
cause be accepted.
Fix 17-02-2025 for filing fresh writ of attachment.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia