

Money Exn case No : 17 of 2016
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 27
Date: 17-02-2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh writ of attachment.
Dhr files a petition praying for time for filing steps on the
ground stated therein.
Perused, considered, prayer is allowed.
Fix 26.06.2025 for filing fresh writ of attachment.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia