

Money Exn case No : 17 of 2016
Present: Sri Debdeep Manna
A.D.J F.T.C-I
In-charge of District Judge, Nadia

Order No.30

Date: 10-03-2026

Regular P.O is busy in SIR duty.

I am in-charge of the court.

Today is fixed for ER of writ attachment.

Dhr files lawyer's hazira.

No ER of writ of attachment is received.

Fix 24.08.2026 for ER of writ of attachment.

(Dictated)

Sd/- D. Manna
District Judge, Nadia
(In-charge)